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SafetyDirect Account Manager
Andy Holland
Andy.Holland@bendix.com
770.329.7328

Regional Fleet Account Manager
Open
@bendix.com
Phone

Regional Service Engineer
Eric Holtzhower •
Eric.Holtzhower@bendix.com
440.506.7624

Territory Account Managers

Jack Seale
 Jack.Seale@bendix.com
 770.424.5861

Randy Price
 Randy.Price@bendix.com
 205.737.5425

Mac McKinley
Mac.McKinley@bendix.com

 813.230.6399

Director – East
Field Sales, Service & Training
Al Rollison
Al.Rollison@bendix.com
407.657.7017

Regional Manager
Fab Rinaldi 
Fabrizio.Rinaldi@bendix.com
514.571.6094

Northeast Southeast

SafetyDirect Account Manager
Hank Simon
Hank.Simon@bendix.com
201.906.2026

Regional Fleet Account Manager
Alan Sanregret 
Alan.Sanregret@bendix.com
513.320.6827

Regional Service Engineer
Martin Pytlak
Martin.Pytlak@bendix.com
570.460.5437

Regional Service Engineer
Eric Stephens
Eric.Stephens@bendix.com
440.329.9773

Regional Manager
Mike Gracey
Michael.Gracey@bendix.com
980.275.9133
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EAST REGION  
Fleet, Aftermarket Sales, Service and Training
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Territory Account Managers

Pierre Brideau
 Pierre.Brideau@bendix.com
 519.770.7523

Wayne Thomas
Wayne.Thomas@bendix.com

 905.401.1012
 Open
 @bendix.com
 Phone

Open
@bendix.com

 Phone
Jason Hutchison
Jason.Hutchison@bendix.com

 440.225.1944
Kevin Risk

 Kevin.Risk@bendix.com
 440.225.1808

Jeff  Troop
 Jeffrey.Troop@bendix.com
 717.725.7523
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